STATE OF WASHINGTON
GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD

1111 Israel Road SW, PO Box 40953, Olympia, WA 98504-0953
Office (360) 664-9170 — Fax (360) 586-2253 — www.eluho.wa.gov

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

BOARD MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, May 11, 2016
1:30 p.m. — 2:30 p.m.
Call 1-800-704-9804 and use pin 4364567#

Introduction and Minutes

e Minutes of April 12, 2016, meeting — approve
Administrative Matters

e Nina’s report

e Paulette’s report

e Margaret’s report

Board outreach and training

e Cheryl/Ray report on ELUL CLE

Caseload discussion

Meeting Adjourned

Next meeting June 15th, 10:00 am — in person

Agenda — Will's LEXIS demonstration

Vote for admin officer



